DECEMBER 2024 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

Record Type

Commercial Building
Permt

Solar Permit

Commercial Building
Permt

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Record #

CBP-24-11

SLR-24-34

CBP-24-12

RDP-24-78

RAS-24-63

RAS-24-62

RDP-24-74

RDP-24-75

RDP-24-83

RDP-24-81

Issued Date

12/2/2024

12/2/2024

12/4/2024

12/4/2024

12/6/2024

12/6/2024

12/6/2024

12/18/2024

12/30/2024

12/30/2024

Applicant Name

Tiffany Frasure

Big Dog Solar

Daniel Kendall

Nate Merrill

Chris Petersen

Travis Peterson

Lisa Carey

Robert & Cynthia
Andrews

Kenny Hill

Tanner Stenquist

Parcel #

RPR4013008002

RPRRSVHO000300

RPR3853016301

RPRRMVE003700

RPR4013026512

RPRRLAKO000700

RPR4265011706

RPR4433013603

RPRRWES5000900

RPRRWE4001200

Project
Description

New addition to
existing building

Ground-mounted

panels

New building/
structure

New dwelling

New detached
accessory

building/structure

New detached
accessory

building/structure

New dwelling

New dwelling

New dwelling

New dwelling

Structure
Classification

Commercial
Building

Solar Panels

Commercial
Building

Single-family
dwelling

Retaining Wall

Barn
Single-family
dwelling

Manufactured
Home

Single-family
dwelling

Single-family
dwelling

Estimated
Building Cost

$584,936.00

$61,647.50

$2,000,000.00

$450,000.00

$14,981.00

$65,000.00

$300,000.00

$237,186.00

$300,000.00

$547,000.00



