

DECEMBER 2024 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

Record Type	Record #	Issued Date	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost
Commercial Building Permt	CBP-24-11	12/2/2024	Tiffany Frasure	RPR4013008002	New addition to existing building	Commercial Building	\$584,936.00
Solar Permit	SLR-24-34	12/2/2024	Big Dog Solar	RPRRSVH000300	Ground-mounted panels	Solar Panels	\$61,647.50
Commercial Building Permt	CBP-24-12	12/4/2024	Daniel Kendall	RPR3853016301	New building/structure	Commercial Building	\$2,000,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-78	12/4/2024	Nate Merrill	RPRRMVE003700	New dwelling	Single-family dwelling	\$450,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-63	12/6/2024	Chris Petersen	RPR4013026512	New detached accessory building/structure	Retaining Wall	\$14,981.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-62	12/6/2024	Travis Peterson	RPRRLAK000700	New detached accessory building/structure	Barn	\$65,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-74	12/6/2024	Lisa Carey	RPR4265011706	New dwelling	Single-family dwelling	\$300,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-75	12/18/2024	Robert & Cynthia Andrews	RPR4433013603	New dwelling	Manufactured Home	\$237,186.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-83	12/30/2024	Kenny Hill	RPRRWE5000900	New dwelling	Single-family dwelling	\$300,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-81	12/30/2024	Tanner Stenquist	RPRRWE4001200	New dwelling	Single-family dwelling	\$547,000.00